
U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ESPOSITO, Chloe AUS 19.09.1991
2 ENGEL, Christiana AUT 502 10.07.1989
3 GLAC, Margarethe AUT 518 02.08.1980
4 KUBR, Eva AUT 527 05.10.1991
5 LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie AUT 13.02.1998
6 LORENZ, Therese AUT 510 29.06.1968
7 NITSCHE, Giovanna AUT 38 04.10.1996
8 PANUSCHKA, Claudia AUT 503 07.07.1978
9 PUCHACHER, Laura AUT 509 13.05.1994
10 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 7 02.06.1996
11 SCHOTT, Johanna AUT 373 28.01.1998
12 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AUT 514 08.05.1966
13 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea AUT 517 10.09.1968
14 WITTING, Melanie AUT 531 03.04.1982
15 WOLKERSDORFER, Gloria AUT 74 26.11.1996
16 APLEVICH, Volha BLR 20.01.1995
17 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 14 21.03.1997
18 PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR 132 31.03.1997
19 SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR 227 19.10.1999
20 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 174 08.02.2000
21 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 347 09.02.2001
22 KUNA, Jana CRO 364 14.11.2000
23 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 13.08.2000
24 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 373 27.11.1997
25 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 17.05.1990
26 JANKOVA, Karolina CZE 21.10.1994
27 PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE 25.05.1990
28 SAMALOVA, Anna CZE 130 31.07.1995
29 SEDIVA, Michaela CZE 04.10.1997
30 VACINOVA, Gabriela CZE 11.10.1989
31 ZADNIKOVA, Daniela CZE 31.07.1984
32 ALDANA, Naiara ESP 175 12.01.1995
33 SUMMERS, Francesca GBR 13.02.1996
34 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 04.11.1992
35 BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA 01.04.2000
36 CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 390 24.01.2000
37 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 22.10.2000
38 CELLI, Beatrice ITA 44 04.08.1997
39 LUCIFORA, Agnese ITA 64 15.08.1995
40 MAGGINI, Greta ITA 14.08.2000
41 MATTEUCCI, Alessia ITA 29.11.2000
42 MEASSO, Eleonora ITA 314 17.05.1999
43 ODORICO, Greta ITA 145 15.05.1997
44 ROATO, Ginevra ITA 15 09.12.1996
45 VESTINI, Maria Vittoria ITA 274 26.11.1998
46 ZAPPARATO, Marta ITA 139 24.05.1996
47 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 22 18.04.1996
48 BAVELAAR, Anne NED 12.02.1991
49 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 66 03.01.1995
50 KROESE, Roos NED 123 12.12.1996
51 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 338 12.05.1997
52 COSTE, Teodora ROU 21.06.1999
53 DANCIU, Adela ROU 20.02.1994
54 NABOIU, Claudia ROU 156 17.01.1995
55 SBARCIA, Raluca Cristina ROU 14.07.1989
56 BAGAEVA, Alina RUS 112 17.08.1995
57 KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS 03.05.1995
58 LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS 80 07.11.1998
59 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 67 02.02.1996
60 PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS 65 16.04.1995
61 ZHONKINA, Fatima RUS 76 27.12.1996
62 ARANDJELOVIC, Milica SRB 352 25.04.1996
63 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 23 18.02.1999
64 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 103 07.10.2000
65 JANKOVIC, Tijana SRB 10.08.1996
66 KNEZEVIC, Katarina SRB 04.09.1994
67 MILICIC, Andjela SRB 21.11.1994
68 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 40 14.08.1998



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 218 22.07.1995
70 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK 08.03.1983
71 MACEJAKOVA, ANETA SVK 31.12.1998
72 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 10.03.1997
73 BROVKO, Inna UKR 337 26.04.1997
74 DERKACH, Anna UKR 23.02.1997
75 HOSHKO, Anhelina UKR 21.06.1995
76 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 16 29.09.1996
77 SPAS, Anastasiia UKR 06.08.1993
78 STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR 04.04.1997
79 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 13.04.1999



12 pools
5 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
64 (81,01% of 79) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 7
2 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 14
3 ROATO, Ginevra ITA 15
4 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 16
5 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 22
6 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 23
7 NITSCHE, Giovanna AUT 38
8 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 40
9 CELLI, Beatrice ITA 44
10 LUCIFORA, Agnese ITA 64
11 PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS 65
12 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 66
13 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 67
14 WOLKERSDORFER, Gloria AUT 74
15 ZHONKINA, Fatima RUS 76
16 LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS 80
17 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 103
18 BAGAEVA, Alina RUS 112
19 KROESE, Roos NED 123
20 SAMALOVA, Anna CZE 130
21 PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR 132
22 ZAPPARATO, Marta ITA 139
23 ODORICO, Greta ITA 145
24 NABOIU, Claudia ROU 156
25 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 174
26 ALDANA, Naiara ESP 175
27 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 218
28 SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR 227
29 VESTINI, Maria Vittoria ITA 274
30 MEASSO, Eleonora ITA 314
31 BROVKO, Inna UKR 337
32 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 338
33 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 347
34 ARANDJELOVIC, Milica SRB 352
35 KUNA, Jana CRO 364
36 SCHOTT, Johanna AUT 373
37 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 373
38 CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 390
39 ENGEL, Christiana AUT 502
40 PANUSCHKA, Claudia AUT 503
41 PUCHACHER, Laura AUT 509
42 LORENZ, Therese AUT 510
43 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AUT 514
44 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea AUT 517
45 GLAC, Margarethe AUT 518
46 KUBR, Eva AUT 527
47 WITTING, Melanie AUT 531
48 STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR
49 KNEZEVIC, Katarina SRB
50 MAGGINI, Greta ITA
51 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK
52 SPAS, Anastasiia UKR
53 SBARCIA, Raluca Cristina ROU
54 MACEJAKOVA, ANETA SVK
55 DANCIU, Adela ROU
56 JANKOVA, Karolina CZE
57 PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE
58 BUDAI, Dorina HUN
59 RECLOVA, Klara SVK
60 BAVELAAR, Anne NED
61 BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA
62 ESPOSITO, Chloe AUS
63 ZADNIKOVA, Daniela CZE
64 HOSHKO, Anhelina UKR
65 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR
66 VACINOVA, Gabriela CZE
67 MILICIC, Andjela SRB
68 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SEDIVA, Michaela CZE
70 SUMMERS, Francesca GBR
71 MATTEUCCI, Alessia ITA
72 COSTE, Teodora ROU
73 JANKOVIC, Tijana SRB
74 LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie AUT
75 KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS
76 APLEVICH, Volha BLR
77 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE
78 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO
79 DERKACH, Anna UKR



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

11:00

Referee(s):

DOUBA, Jiri (CZE)

SCHMIDL, Paula AUT

KNEZEVIC, Katarina SRB

TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR

LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie AUT

KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS

ODORICO, Greta ITA

STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

COSTE, Teodora ROU

ZAPPARATO, Marta ITA

WITTING, Melanie AUT

KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR

KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK

DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE

ALDANA, Naiara ESP

Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

SUNGATULLIN, Azat (RUS)

JANKOVIC, Tijana SRB

HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK

KUBR, Eva AUT

SPAS, Anastasiia UKR

APLEVICH, Volha BLR

ROATO, Ginevra ITA

NABOIU, Claudia ROU



Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):

NIKOLIC, Kosta (SRB)

SBARCIA, Raluca Cristina ROU

SUMMERS, Francesca GBR

KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR

PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR

MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO

GLAC, Margarethe AUT

VESTINI, Maria Vittoria ITA

Strip 6

11:00

Referee(s):

PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU

MILICIC, Andjela SRB

SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR

SAMALOVA, Anna CZE

TANZMEISTER, Dorothea AUT

DERKACH, Anna UKR

MAGGINI, Greta ITA

Strip 7

11:00

Referee(s):

STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

SEDIVA, Michaela CZE

MEASSO, Eleonora ITA

KROESE, Roos NED

MACEJAKOVA, ANETA SVK

GRIJAK, Jana SRB

STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AUT



Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

BARIONOVI, Riccardo (ITA)

LORENZ, Therese AUT

BROVKO, Inna UKR

GRIJAK, Marta SRB

NITSCHE, Giovanna AUT

VACINOVA, Gabriela CZE

DANCIU, Adela ROU

CARMINATI, Camilla ITA

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

PUCHACHER, Laura AUT

BAGAEVA, Alina RUS

VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR

ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB

CALCAN, Ramona ROU

MATTEUCCI, Alessia ITA

JANKOVA, Karolina CZE

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS

CELLI, Beatrice ITA

PANUSCHKA, Claudia AUT

GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO

HOSHKO, Anhelina UKR

PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE



Strip 11

12:30

Referee(s):

MARTINI, Cosimo (ITA)

ARANDJELOVIC, Milica SRB

ENGEL, Christiana AUT

ZADNIKOVA, Daniela CZE

BUDAI, Dorina HUN

ZHONKINA, Fatima RUS

LUCIFORA, Agnese ITA

Strip 2

12:30

Referee(s):

TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

KUNA, Jana CRO

PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS

BAVELAAR, Anne NED

WOLKERSDORFER, Gloria AUT

CAMPANI, Letizia ITA

RECLOVA, Klara SVK

Strip 7

12:30

Referee(s):

STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

SCHOTT, Johanna AUT

PETKOVIC, Lara CRO

ESPOSITO, Chloe AUS

DE JONG, Cheryl NED

BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA

OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea AUT 6 1,00 29 10 +19 Advanced
3 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 6 1,00 27 11 +16 Advanced
4 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 5 1,00 24 11 +13 Advanced
5 CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
6 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 COSTE, Teodora ROU 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
8 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
9 DANCIU, Adela ROU 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
10T JANKOVA, Karolina CZE 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
10T NITSCHE, Giovanna AUT 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
12 BAGAEVA, Alina RUS 5 0,83 23 17 +6 Advanced
13 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
14 BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
15 PANUSCHKA, Claudia AUT 4 0,80 24 19 +5 Advanced
16 SEDIVA, Michaela CZE 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
17 NABOIU, Claudia ROU 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
18 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
19 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
20 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
21 BROVKO, Inna UKR 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
22 ROATO, Ginevra ITA 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
23 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24 STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
25 SBARCIA, Raluca Cristina ROU 4 0,67 28 26 +2 Advanced
26 ZAPPARATO, Marta ITA 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
27 LUCIFORA, Agnese ITA 3 0,60 23 13 +10 Advanced
28T GRIJAK, Jana SRB 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
28T WOLKERSDORFER, Gloria AUT 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
30 KROESE, Roos NED 3 0,60 23 20 +3 Advanced
31 PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
32 KUNA, Jana CRO 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
33 PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
34 MEASSO, Eleonora ITA 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
35 ESPOSITO, Chloe AUS 3 0,60 15 16 -1 Advanced
36 SUMMERS, Francesca GBR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
37 ALDANA, Naiara ESP 3 0,50 19 15 +4 Advanced
38 DERKACH, Anna UKR 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
39 KUBR, Eva AUT 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
40 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
41 SAMALOVA, Anna CZE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
42 KNEZEVIC, Katarina SRB 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
43T PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
43T AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
45 APLEVICH, Volha BLR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
46 SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
47 SPAS, Anastasiia UKR 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
48 VESTINI, Maria Vittoria ITA 3 0,50 21 27 -6 Advanced
49 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AUT 2 0,40 22 19 +3 Advanced
50 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 2 0,40 18 15 +3 Advanced
51 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
52 CELLI, Beatrice ITA 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
53 HOSHKO, Anhelina UKR 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
54 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
55 ENGEL, Christiana AUT 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
56 ZHONKINA, Fatima RUS 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
57 LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
58 ZADNIKOVA, Daniela CZE 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
59 PUCHACHER, Laura AUT 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
60 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
61 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
62 LORENZ, Therese AUT 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
63 MAGGINI, Greta ITA 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
64 BAVELAAR, Anne NED 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
65 ARANDJELOVIC, Milica SRB 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
66 ODORICO, Greta ITA 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
67 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
68 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
70 MILICIC, Andjela SRB 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
71 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
72 VACINOVA, Gabriela CZE 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
73T MATTEUCCI, Alessia ITA 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
73T GLAC, Margarethe AUT 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
75 MACEJAKOVA, ANETA SVK 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
76 SCHOTT, Johanna AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
77 WITTING, Melanie AUT 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
78 LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie AUT 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
79 JANKOVIC, Tijana SRB 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MARTINI, Cosimo (ITA)

1

Ref: BARIONOVI, Riccardo (ITA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: NIKOLIC, Kosta (SRB)

1

Ref: SUNGATULLIN, Azat (RUS)

2

Ref: BARIONOVI, Riccardo (ITA)

3

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

4

Table of 16

Ref: MARTINI, Cosimo (ITA)

1

Ref: STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

2

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

3

Ref: DOUBA, Jiri (CZE)

4

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

5

Ref: BARIONOVI, Riccardo (ITA)

6

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

7

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

8

Table of 32

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

1

Ref: STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

2

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

3

Ref: NIKOLIC, Kosta (SRB)

4

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

5

Ref: SUNGATULLIN, Azat (RUS)

6

(25) SBARCIA, Raluca Cristina

Ref: DOUBA, Jiri (CZE)

7

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

8

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

9

Ref: STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

10

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

11

Ref: NIKOLIC, Kosta (SRB)

12

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

13

Ref: SUNGATULLIN, Azat (RUS)

14

Ref: DOUBA, Jiri (CZE)

15

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

16

Table of 64

RUS

NED

RUS

CRO

ROU

ITA

(49) STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard

AUT

CZE

ROU

RUS

CZE

UKR

(25) SBARCIA, Raluca Cristina
ROU

CRO

RUS

AUT

ITA

CZE

ESP

(28) WOLKERSDORFER, Gloria
AUT

UKR

BLR

UKR

RUS

RUS

ITA

BLR

SRB

SRB

GBR

(61) TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya
BLR

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

3

Ref: NIKOLIC, Kosta (SRB)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DOUBA, Jiri (CZE)

5

Ref: STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

6

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

7

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

8

Table of 16

Ref: MARTINI, Cosimo (ITA)

9

Ref: STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

10

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

11

Ref: DOUBA, Jiri (CZE)

12

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

13

Ref: BARIONOVI, Riccardo (ITA)

14

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

15

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

16

Table of 32

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

17

Ref: STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

18

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

19

Ref: NIKOLIC, Kosta (SRB)

20

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

21

Ref: SUNGATULLIN, Azat (RUS)

22

Ref: DOUBA, Jiri (CZE)

23

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

24

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

25

Ref: STAHNACHOV, Yauheni (BLR)

26

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

27

Ref: NIKOLIC, Kosta (SRB)

28

Ref: BARIONOVI, Riccardo (ITA)

29

Ref: SUNGATULLIN, Azat (RUS)

30

31

Ref: PUIU, Stefan (ROU)

32

Table of 64

BLR

AUT

AUS

NED

ITA

BLR

CRO

ITA

CZE

CRO

LTU

ITA

ITA

UKR

AUT

UKR

ROU

CZE

AUT

ITA

ROU

SRB

AUT

AUT

AUT

NED

UKR

SVK

CZE

ITA

ITA

AUT



Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

1

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MARTINI, Cosimo (ITA)

1

Ref: BARIONOVI, Riccardo (ITA)

2

Ref: HORETSKYI, Sergii (UKR)

3

Ref: NIKOLIC, Kosta (SRB)

4

Table of 8

ROU

UKR

ESP

RUS

BLR

ITA

ROU

AUT



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 02.02.1996
2 ROATO, Ginevra ITA 09.12.1996
3T CALCAN, Ramona ROU 12.05.1997
3T STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR 04.04.1997
5 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 21.03.1997
6 PANUSCHKA, Claudia AUT 07.07.1978
7 NABOIU, Claudia ROU 17.01.1995
8 ALDANA, Naiara ESP 12.01.1995
9 KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS 03.05.1995
10 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 04.11.1992
11 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 29.09.1996
12 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 22.10.2000
13 SBARCIA, Raluca Cristina ROU 14.07.1989
14 PECHOVOVA, Michala CZE 25.05.1990
15 PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR 31.03.1997
16 ZADNIKOVA, Daniela CZE 31.07.1984
17 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 02.06.1996
18 JANKOVA, Karolina CZE 21.10.1994
19 BAGAEVA, Alina RUS 17.08.1995
20 BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA 01.04.2000
21 SEDIVA, Michaela CZE 04.10.1997
22 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 14.08.1998
23 ZAPPARATO, Marta ITA 24.05.1996
24 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 18.02.1999
25 KUNA, Jana CRO 14.11.2000
26 ESPOSITO, Chloe AUS 19.09.1991
27 DERKACH, Anna UKR 23.02.1997
28 SPAS, Anastasiia UKR 06.08.1993
29 ENGEL, Christiana AUT 10.07.1989
30 ZHONKINA, Fatima RUS 27.12.1996
31 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 17.05.1990
32 MAGGINI, Greta ITA 14.08.2000
33 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea AUT 10.09.1968
34 CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 24.01.2000
35 COSTE, Teodora ROU 21.06.1999
36 DANCIU, Adela ROU 20.02.1994
37 NITSCHE, Giovanna AUT 04.10.1996
38 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 22.07.1995
39 BROVKO, Inna UKR 26.04.1997
40 LUCIFORA, Agnese ITA 15.08.1995
41 WOLKERSDORFER, Gloria AUT 26.11.1996
42 KROESE, Roos NED 12.12.1996
43 PYKHTINA, Natalia RUS 16.04.1995
44 MEASSO, Eleonora ITA 17.05.1999
45 SUMMERS, Francesca GBR 13.02.1996
46 KUBR, Eva AUT 05.10.1991
47 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 13.08.2000
48 SAMALOVA, Anna CZE 31.07.1995
49 KNEZEVIC, Katarina SRB 04.09.1994
50 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 18.04.1996
51 APLEVICH, Volha BLR 20.01.1995
52 SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR 19.10.1999
53 VESTINI, Maria Vittoria ITA 26.11.1998
54 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AUT 08.05.1966
55 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 03.01.1995
56 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 27.11.1997
57 CELLI, Beatrice ITA 04.08.1997
58 HOSHKO, Anhelina UKR 21.06.1995
59 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 09.02.2001
60 LIPATOVA, Elizaveta RUS 07.11.1998
61 PUCHACHER, Laura AUT 13.05.1994
62 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 08.02.2000
63 LORENZ, Therese AUT 29.06.1968
64 BAVELAAR, Anne NED 12.02.1991
65 ARANDJELOVIC, Milica SRB 25.04.1996
66 ODORICO, Greta ITA 15.05.1997
67 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK 08.03.1983
68 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 13.04.1999



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 07.10.2000
70 MILICIC, Andjela SRB 21.11.1994
71 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 10.03.1997
72 VACINOVA, Gabriela CZE 11.10.1989
73T MATTEUCCI, Alessia ITA 29.11.2000
73T GLAC, Margarethe AUT 02.08.1980
75 MACEJAKOVA, ANETA SVK 31.12.1998
76 SCHOTT, Johanna AUT 28.01.1998
77 WITTING, Melanie AUT 03.04.1982
78 LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie AUT 13.02.1998
79 JANKOVIC, Tijana SRB 10.08.1996



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARIONOVI, Riccardo ITA 00777963 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUGARIN, Dimitrije AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DOUBA, Jiri CZE B 00688303 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HORETSKYI, Sergii UKR 00842716 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 00831185 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB 00834313 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUIU, Stefan ROU 00833985 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STAHNACHOV, Yauheni BLR 00749761 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SUNGATULLIN, Azat RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
TERSCINAR, Peter AUT 00698614 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2


